BITA-NF14 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 14 x 190mm (Short) 66.15
BITA-NF18 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 18 x 190mm (Short) 77.05
BITA-NF22 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 22 x 190mm (Short) 87.94
BITA-NF25 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 25 x 190mm (Short) 97.44
BITA-NF29 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 29 x 190mm (Short) 121.72
BITA-NFL13 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 13 x 457mm (Long) 91.83
BITA-NFL14 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 14 x 457mm (Long) 93.39
BITA-NFL16 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 16 x 457mm (Long) 93.39
BITA-NFL18 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 18 x 457mm (Long) 111.29
BITA-NFL19 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 19 x 457mm (Long) 111.29
BITA-NFL20 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 20 x 457mm (Long) 127.5
BITA-NFL22 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 22 x 457mm (Long) 129.19
BITA-NFL25 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 25 x 457mm (Long) 147.09
BITA-NFL27 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 27 x 457mm (Long) 169.67
BITA-NFL29 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 29 x 457mm (Long) 183.68
BITA-NFL32 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 32 x 457mm (Long) 243.6
BITA-NFL35 Nail Buster Fluro Augers 35 x 457mm (Long) 318.32
Extra large screw tip pulls auger
through hardwood
Cutting edge can be re-sharpened
Designed to cut through